LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

CEINTURES DE COULEURS CADETS
06.11.2022

Epreuves
-44 .
(+10pts) FASQUELLE Maely (62, HDF) AMICALE LAIQUE JUDO FRUGEOIS
MOLLET Emma (62, HDF ) ENTENTE SPORTIVE JUDO 62
-48 .
+17pts) PEROUCHET Amandine (62, HDF ) HENIN JUDO
(+30pts) WAMIN Faustine (62, HDF) AMICALE LAIQUE JUDO FRUGEOIS
T BREUVART Marie (62, HDF) JC LAPUGNOY
T (+20pts) OUZANI Imane (62, HDF ) IPPON CLUB ROUVROYSIEN
5 10pts) GROUX Lylou (62, HDF) JC MAZINGARBOIS
5 LEMAITRE Laurena (62, HDF ) JUDO CLUB DE DIVION
7 DELBREL Ines (62, HDF) JUDO CLUB IMMERCURIEN
7 LUCAS Lina (62, HDF) ENTENTE SPORTIVE JUDO 62
NC JENNEQUIN Lilou (62, HDF) AMICALE LAIQUE JUDO FRUGEOIS

NC KADIM Chaimae (62, HDF ) C JEUNES LONGUENESSE



NC

b 4
b 4

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

LANGAGNE Eleana (62, HDF)

DEWITTE Caroline (62, HDF)
COILLOT Flaura (62, HDF)
D HAISNE Julie (62, HDF)

LANNABI Mahera (62, HDF )
BAYEUL Lisa (62, HDF)
DENEUVILLE Sarah (62, HDF )

HENNEREZ Ynes (62, HDF )

-57
DETAPPE Lona (62, HDF)
BENBOUHOUT Sirine (62, HDF)
BRAY Lily (62, HDF)

ROUSSEL Fanny (62, HDF)
TRIOUX Cecile (62, HDF)
VANDERUST Ida (62, HDF)
DELANNOY Oceanne (62, HDF)
INGLART Yaelle (62, HDF)
CATTEAU Violette (62, HDF)
CRETON Heloise (62, HDF)
HEMERY Ines (62, HDF)
JAFFRE Anaelle (62, HDF)
TOPOLJSKI Clara (62, HDF)

VALEMBOIS Evy (62, HDF)

JUDO CLUB IMMERCURIEN

JUDO JUJITSU KENDO BIACHE

OLYMPIQUE JUDO AVENIR 62

ENTENTE SPORTIVE JUDO 62

JC BULLYGEOIS

JUDO CLUB ST POLOIS

JUDO CLUB ST POLOIS

JUDO JUJITSU KENDO BIACHE

JC HARNESIEN

OLYMPIQUE JUDO AVENIR 62

MARCK JUDO

IPPON CLUB ROUVROYSIEN

ELEU JUDO CLUB

CAM OIGNIES

JUDO CLUB LEFOREST

JC MAZINGARBOIS

OLYMPIQUE JUDO AVENIR 62

J.C. CALAISIEN

AMICALE LAIQUE ECOURTOISE

ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE DAINVILLE

AMICALE LAIQUE ECOURTOISE

JUDO CLUB DROCOURT



NC

> 4
> 4

b 4
b 4

5
5

7

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+24 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

VAN WYNENDAEL Margot (62, HDF )

-63
GABELO Syome (62, HDF)

DHALLEINE Flora (62, HDF)

GRUMETZ Alice (62, HDF)
MARCOTTE Clara (62, HDF)
DUBUISSON Emmanuelle (62, HDF )

VANDENKOORNHUYSE Marie (62, HDF)
LECAMUS Maelys (62, HDF)
SARRAZYN Honorine (62, HDF )

RYCKEWAERT Margot (62, HDF)

+70
BERRIER Valentine (62, HDF)

PALUMBO llyana (62, HDF)

VALIN Noah (62, HDF)
DUPUY Arno (62, HDF)
BRUWAERT Hugo (62, HDF)

GWARDYS Enzo (62, HDF)
JAMET Gael (62, HDF)
MARTIN Ethan (62, HDF)

DEPLANQUE Charly (62, HDF )

JUDO CLUB IMMERCURIEN

J.C.MONTIGNY EN GOHELLE

JUDO CLUB ST POLOIS

ECOLE DE JUDO DES 2 SOURCES

ACAMA

JC CARVINOIS

JUDO CLUB LILLEROIS

HENIN JUDO

JUDO CLUB ST POLOIS

JC BRUAYSIEN

NOYELLES SOUS LENS JUDO

JUDO CLUB DROCOURT

JC HARNESIEN

TSUKURI JUDO JU JITSU

JUDO CLUB LEFOREST

JC LAPUGNOY

CLUB OMN CORBEHEM

OLYMPIQUE JUDO AVENIR 62

JC LAPUGNOY



NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

4 4

NC

NC

NC

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

LALLAU Raphael (62, HDF)
COMPAGNON Benoit (62, HDF )
DESMARETZ Ethan (62, HDF )
GOIZET Louis (62, HDF)

VANHOVE Leopold (62, HDF)

-50
BEAUCOURT Louka (62, HDF )
HENON Louis (62, HDF)
BRULIN Adam (62, HDF )

HENAULT Lucas (62, HDF)
BRUWAERT Alexandre (62, HDF)

MOPTY Noa (62, HDF)

MERDJI Fahim (62, HDF )
ANNERON Nathan (62, HDF )
GOGUEZ Dylan (62, HDF )

POULET Kinai (62, HDF)
GOGUEZ Kyllian (62, HDF)
VECHE Baptiste (62, HDF )
COUSIN Martial (62, HDF)
DOUAY Nathan (62, HDF )
BAYEUL Thomas (62, HDF)
CARPENTIER Quentin (62, HDF )

CLOUTIER Louka (62, HDF)

OLYMPIQUE JUDO AVENIR 62

JC CARVINOIS

JUDO CLUB BARLIN

JC BRUAYSIEN

CAM OIGNIES

OLYMPIQUE JUDO AVENIR 62

HENIN JUDO

AMICALE LAIQUE JUDO FRUGEOIS

J.C. CALAISIEN

JUDO CLUB LEFOREST

JUDO CLUB LEFOREST

CAM OIGNIES

OLYMPIQUE JUDO AVENIR 62

ELEU JUDO CLUB

JUDO CLUB LILLEROIS

ELEU JUDO CLUB

JC BRUAYSIEN

JC LAPUGNOY

AMICALE LAIQUE ECOURTOISE

JUDO CLUB ST POLOIS

J.C. CALAISIEN

J.C. CALAISIEN



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

DELATOUR Nathan (62, HDF )

DEMARQUOY-PEDE Evan (62, HDF)

FRANCOIS Auguste (62, HDF)
HAYS Jim (62, HDF)

LECOCQ Mathis (62, HDF)
LEFRANC Raphael (62, HDF)
PAULUS Liam (62, HDF)

SERGENT Nathan (62, HDF)

BAERT Marius (62, HDF )
SARASIN Leo (62, HDF)
LEVEQUE Luka (62, HDF)

ROBIN Lucas (62, HDF )
KEHLI llies (62, HDF )
QUEVAL Valentin (62, HDF)
BAILLEUL Paul (62, HDF)
BOROWSKI Antoine (62, HDF )
ACKET Theo (62, HDF)
ALGHAFRA Omar (62, HDF)
CARRE Baptiste (62, HDF)
CROQUELOIS Luka (62, HDF)
DOUTREMER Lucas (62, HDF)
GOLLIOT Bastian (62, HDF )

JUPON Martin (62, HDF)

JUDO CLUB LILLEROIS

JUDO CLUB BILLY BERCLAU

J.C.AUDOMAROIS

ACAMA

HENIN JUDO

ENTENTE SPORTIVE JUDO 62

JC CARVINOIS

JC AUCHELLOIS

JUDO CLUB VERMELLOIS

JUDO CLUB VERMELLOIS

HENIN JUDO

JUDO JUJITSU KENDO BIACHE

JC HARNESIEN

AMICALE LAIQUE DE VERQUIN

JUDO JUJITSU KENDO BIACHE

MARCK JUDO

OLYMPIQUE JUDO AVENIR 62

ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE DAINVILLE

J.C. CALAISIEN

C LOISIRS LAGRANGE - WINGLES

J.C.AUDOMAROIS

J.C. CALAISIEN

US MONTREUILLOISE JUDO



NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+24 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

LECOMPTE Mael (62, HDF)

MOLINATTI Sacha (62, HDF)

-66
FOUILLOUD Samuel (62, HDF )
MARQUIGNY Aidan (62, HDF)
RAMAROSAONA Robin (62, HDF )

WISNIEWSKI Robin (62, HDF )
BOUKRA llyes (62, HDF )
URBAIN Timeo (62, HDF)
BARBE Lilian (62, HDF)
DEVULDER Anthime (62, HDF )
ANDRE Arthur (62, HDF )
ANDRZEJEWSKI Gabin (62, HDF)
BARRAUT Lucas (62, HDF)
BRAEMS Sacha (62, HDF )
BUREAU Florian (62, HDF )
CARELS Noah (62, HDF )
CLEMENT Louis (62, HDF)
DEVILLE Clement (62, HDF)
HAMON Mathias (62, HDF )
LIEVIN Vileor (62, HDF)
MARTINOT Lucas (62, HDF )
SPEYSER Lucas (62, HDF)

THUMEREL Clement (62, HDF )

JUDO CLUB DE LABOURSE

J.C. CALAISIEN

AMICALE LAIQUE ECOURTOISE

CLUB OMN CORBEHEM

OLYMPIQUE JUDO AVENIR 62

TSUKURI JUDO JU JITSU

JC HARNESIEN

JUDO CLUB LEFOREST

JUDOKAN CL BOULOGNE

J.C.AUDOMAROIS

JC PONT A VENDINOIS

ENTENTE SPORTIVE JUDO 62

J.C. CALAISIEN

OLYMPIQUE JUDO AVENIR 62

JUDO JUJITSU KENDO BIACHE

CAM OIGNIES

JC AUCHELLOIS

AAE JUDO CLUB D AIX-NOULETTE

US LESTREMOISE

JUDO CLUB BARLIN

JC HARNESIEN

JC BRUAYSIEN

TSUKURI JUDO JU JITSU



NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

ZACHAREWICZ Sacha (62, HDF )

-73
ENNAS Mathis (62, HDF)
CASADEI Remi (62, HDF)
BOUHELS Marwane (62, HDF )

EVE llhan (62, HDF)
CARON Paul (62, HDF)
LEQUIN Louis (62, HDF)
DUVAL Martin (62, HDF)
JASINSKI Gabriel (62, HDF )

BOCHU Romain (62, HDF )

BOUSSOUISSE Abdelhalim (62, HDF )

BRAME Hugo (62, HDF )

BUTOR-BLAMANT Elouan (62, HDF )

GUILLEMIN Tom (62, HDF)
HAVET Simon (62, HDF)
LATRECHE Yacine (62, HDF )
LEGRAIN Raphael (62, HDF)
LOUCHART Matias (62, HDF )
SIMONI Esteban (62, HDF )
VANDENBROECK Jules (62, HDF )
WAC Mathis (62, HDF )

WATTEZ Yann (62, HDF)

ENTENTE SPORTIVE JUDO 62

JUDO CLUB LEFOREST

ENTENTE SPORTIVE JUDO 62

J.C.MONTIGNY EN GOHELLE

JUDO CLUB DE LABOURSE

RACING C ARRAS

JC COURRIEROIS

J.C. CALAISIEN

OLYMPIQUE JUDO AVENIR 62

JUDO CLUB LILLEROIS

CAM OIGNIES

JUDO CLUB DE DIVION

ACAMA

JUDOKAN CL BOULOGNE

JUDO CLUB DE RACQUINGHEM

ENTENTE SPORTIVE JUDO 62

JC LAPUGNOY

BILLY MONTIGNY JJ

JUDO JUJITSU KENDO BIACHE

ACAMA

JUDO CLUB VERMELLOIS

HENIN JUDO



b 4
b 4

5

N

N

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

CORNU Diego (62, HDF)
DUBOIS Benjamin (62, HDF )
BENBOUHOUT Mohamed (62, HDF )

DUVIVIER Arthur (62, HDF )

ITIN Gabriel (62, HDF)

SALOME Matheo (62, HDF )
ACIER Florian (62, HDF)
CARON Esteban (62, HDF)
BONTANT Ethan (62, HDF )
BOTTIN Theo (62, HDF)
COLLIER Aymeric (62, HDF)
DERNIS Jules (62, HDF)
GEMBAL Mathis (62, HDF)
GRAGNANI--WILLEMAN Lucas (62, HDF)
HADDACHE Elyes (62, HDF )
LOGEZ Nathan (62, HDF)

PENNELLE Louis (62, HDF )

DUJARDIN Florentin (62, HDF )

DUMANGE Nathan (62, HDF )

SLOCK Yann (62, HDF)

-90

+90

JC D HESDIN

JUDO CLUB DE LABOURSE

OLYMPIQUE JUDO AVENIR 62

J.C. CALAISIEN

JUDO CLUB HULLUCHOIS

JUDO CLUB LILLEROIS

JC BRUAYSIEN

JC HARNESIEN

JUDO CLUB LILLEROIS

JC PONT A VENDINOIS

J.C.AUDOMAROIS

ACAMA

MERICOURT JUDO

AMICALE LAIQUE JUDO FRUGEOIS

JUDOKAN CL BOULOGNE

TSUKURI JUDO JU JITSU

ACAMA

JC D HESDIN

AMICALE LAIQUE ECOURTOISE

J.C. CALAISIEN



